Position

Director Of Administrative
Services

Information Services Manager
Customer Service Manager
GIS Programmer/Analyst
Senior Systems Administrator
Programmer Analyst

Human Resources Manager
Network Administrator

Public Affairs Manager

Board Secretary

Customer Service Supervisor

Human Resources Analyst,
Senior

Network Support Specialist
Public Affairs Rep, Senior
Human Resources Analyst
GIS Specialist

GIS Specialist

Water Conservation Specialist

Computer Operations
Technician

Accountant

Finance Manager

Board Secretary, Assistant
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant I|

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$163,244

$136,344
$119,052
$117,063
$116,904
$116,223
$111,855
$103,512
$97,990
$96,861
$93,626
$93,617

$85,812
$83,966
$82,091
$82,076
$79,545
$78,754
$77,544

$74,737
$73,516
$69,227
$65,498
$62,410
$62,201

$61,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,216

$39,074
$43,786
$44,939
$44,939
$44,939
$42,731
$22,867
$30,967
$36,692
$32,075
$39,345

$31,571
$37,935
$37,116
$36,610
$21,920
$24,036
$31,294

$31,294
$13,424
$29,187
$29,614
$23,888
$27,777

$28,528



Customer Service
Representative Il

Meter Services Field
Representative

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Meter Services Field
Representative

Gis Technician Il

Water Conservation Technician

Customer Service
Representative Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Meter Reader I
Meter Reader I

Customer Service
Representative Il

Meter Reader I

Customer Service
Representative |

Meter Reader |
Finance Manager
Administrative Assistant

Public Affairs Education
Assistant

Temporary Help
Temporary Help

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Helix Water District
Helix Water District

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$61,130

$61,066

$61,013

$60,980

$60,723

$59,722
$59,683
$59,611

$56,248
$56,247
$55,979
$55,185

$54,411
$48,599

$46,340
$44,663
$26,119
$17.614

$5,632
$1,110

$32,920

$27,917

$33,531

$19,915

$28,743

$27,300
$28,050
$28,211

$28,051
$26,583
$31,320
$27,265

$32,080
$20,813

$15,205
$13,280
$0
$0

$0
$0



