Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Administrative Services		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$163,244	\$49,216
Information Services Manager		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$136,344	\$39,074
Customer Service Manager		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$119,052	\$43,786
GIS Programmer/Analyst		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$117,063	\$44,939
Senior Systems Administrator		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$116,904	\$44,939
Programmer Analyst		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$116,223	\$44,939
Human Resources Manager		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$111,855	\$42,731
Network Administrator		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$103,512	\$22,867
Public Affairs Manager		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$97,990	\$30,967
Board Secretary		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$96,861	\$36,692
Customer Service Supervisor		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$93,626	\$32,075
Human Resources Analyst, Senior		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$93,617	\$39,345
Network Support Specialist		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$85,812	\$31,571
Public Affairs Rep, Senior		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$83,966	\$37,935
Human Resources Analyst		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$82,091	\$37,116
GIS Specialist		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$82,076	\$36,610
GIS Specialist		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$79,545	\$21,920
Water Conservation Specialist		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$78,754	\$24,036
Computer Operations Technician		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$77,544	\$31,294
Accountant		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$74,737	\$31,294
Finance Manager		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$73,516	\$13,424
Board Secretary, Assistant		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$69,227	\$29,187
Accounting Technician		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$65,498	\$29,614
Administrative Assistant II		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$62,410	\$23,888
Customer Service Representative II		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$62,201	\$27,777
Customer Service Representative II		Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$61,700	\$28,528

Customer Service Representative II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$61,130	\$32,920
Meter Services Field Representative	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$61,066	\$27,917
Customer Service Representative II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$61,013	\$33,531
Customer Service Representative II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$60,980	\$19,915
Meter Services Field Representative	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$60,723	\$28,743
Gis Technician II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$59,722	\$27,300
Water Conservation Technician	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$59,683	\$28,050
Customer Service Representative II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$59,611	\$28,211
Administrative Assistant II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$56,248	\$28,051
Meter Reader II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$56,247	\$26,583
Meter Reader II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$55,979	\$31,320
Customer Service Representative II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$55,185	\$27,265
Meter Reader II	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$54,411	\$32,080
Customer Service Representative I	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$48,599	\$20,813
Meter Reader I	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$46,340	\$15,205
Finance Manager	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$44,663	\$13,280
Administrative Assistant	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$26,119	\$0
Public Affairs Education Assistant	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$17,614	\$0
Temporary Help	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$5,632	\$0
Temporary Help	Helix Water District	Administrative Services	\$1,110	\$0